MJ-1036
Inner Finisher
Illustrated Parts Manual
060214A
CONTENTS
ASYB-TRAY..................................................................................................................1
ASYB-DRIVE-TRAY......................................................................................................2
ASYB-COVER-FRAME.................................................................................................3

This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific
part numbers and part ordering information
5
MJ-1036 SEPTEMBER 2013ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB
1
2
6
7 8
9
8
9
4
4
3
5
5
10
5
5
3
1
5
7
5
No. Unit Name Part Number Description Remarks Reference
1 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  DMP-FE-LVR-ENT  6LJ20095000
2 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  GID-FE-SUB-EXIT  6LJ19606000
3 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  BRUSH GID SUB  6LJ20611000
4 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  SHEET GID BRUSH1  6LJ20630000
5 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  SCR03T060SR-W  6LJ20064000
6 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  GID-FEED-SUB1  6LJ19678000
7 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  SPRING FEED SUB KORO  6LJ20906000
8 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  HLD-IDL-FEED-SUB  6LJ19676000
9 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  IDL-FEED-SUB-EXT  6LJ19677000
10 ASYB-GID-FEED-SUB  SCR03T060SR-W  6LJ20063000
This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific
part numbers and part ordering information
6

This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific
part numbers and part ordering information
21
MJ-1036 SEPTEMBER 2013ASYB-INST-PART
1
2
15
3
15
15
4
15
5
6 15
15
7
7
16
9
11
14
21
No. Unit Name Part Number Description Remarks Reference
1 ASYB-INST-PART 45689793 BASE-FIN-CL-FW  4B54517000
2 ASYB-INST-PART  CAULKING BKT RAIL R  6LJ20518000
3 ASYB-INST-PART  BKT-RAIL-F-CL  6LJ21013000
4 ASYB-INST-PART  RAIL-F  6LJ19654000
5 ASYB-INST-PART  ASSEMBLY HLDR LOCKMAIN  6LJ20525000
6 ASYB-INST-PART  STP-RAIL  6LJ19800000
7 ASYB-INST-PART  ASSEMBLY FOOT PFP  6LJ20538000
9 ASYB-INST-PART  COVER-REAR-WALL-CL  6LJ21012000
11 ASYB-INST-PART  CABLE COVER T2(NP)  6LJ20005000
14 ASYB-INST-PART  PLT-1M-69  6LJ20011000
15 ASYB-INST-PART  SCR-030-040NIT  6LJ20701000
16 ASYB-INST-PART  SCR03T100WAVE-W  6LJ20065000
18 ASYB-INST-PART  BKT-RAIL-R-CL  6LJ21014000
This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific
part numbers and part ordering information
22